
Date/Time 3:00pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 8:00pm 8:30pm 9:45pm 11:00pm 12:15am After last Squad

27-Feb  (Sun.)

28-Feb  (Mon.)

01-Mar  (Tue.)

02-Mar  (Wed.)

03-Mar  (Thu.)

04-Mar  (Fri.)

05-Mar  (Sat.)

06-Mar  (Sun.)

07-Mar  (Mon.)

08-Mar  (Tue.) Desperado - B

09-Mar  (Wed.)

10-Mar  (Thu.) Desperado - A

11-Mar  (Fri.)

12:00pm 1:30pm 3:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:30pm 10:00pm 11:30pm After last Squad

12-Mar LANE Desperado - O

Saturday DRESSING

Date/Time

09-Mar 8 games

Tuesday

Date/Time

11-Mar 8 games

Friday

Date/Time

6 games

13-Mar
Sunday

8 games

/elle-25.01.2022/'

N.B.:

*The Tournament Management reserves the right to open additional earlier squads.

*The bowling centre clock will be the official timepiece.

ROUND 1:  QUALIFYING SQUADS

ROUND 2 (SEMI-FINALS) - OPEN DIV.

ROUND 3 (FINALS) - OPEN DIV.
Positions 1-10 from R2 & Top 4 (2+2) from R1 

ROUNDS 2 & 3:  SEMI-FINALS / FINALS

8:00pm

FINALS - GRADED B
Top 12 + 3 DS
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4:00pm

11:00am

8th DIBC OPEN BOWLING TOURNAMENT 2022
27 February -13 March 2020, Dubai Intl. Bowling Centre, Al Mamzar, Dubai - UAE

SQUAD CHART

FINALS - GRADED A
Top 12 + 3 DS

(Positions 5-22 + 2 DS)


